
*Collaboration is welcomed. Organizations may partner to sponsor this program if unable to sponsor alone 

LSBA MEMBER OUTREACH 
& DIVERSITY DEPARTMENT 

Diversity • Inclusion • Professionalism 
Annual Conclave on Diversity in the Legal Profession 
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 

Levels of Sponsorship 
Please select sponsorship level (indicate by checking box next to sponsorship level). 

□ $10,000 • Conclave Luncheon Sponsor* 

□ $7,500 • Conclave Reception Sponsor* 

□ $5,000 • Conclave Breakfast Sponsor* 

□ $3,500 • Platinum Plus Sponsor 

□ $2,500 • Platinum Sponsor 

□ $1,000 • Gold Sponsor 

□ $750 • Silver Sponsor 

□ $500 • Conclave Coffee Sponsor* 

□ $250 • Bronze Sponsor 

Deadline for Sponsorship Participation April 24, 2026.  
 

 
 

Firm Name (as it should appear for publicity)   

 
Contact Person   

 
Contact Person email   

 
Contact Person Direct Phone Number   

 
Address   

 
City/State/Zip   Phone   

 
Check No.  Sponsorship Amount   

 
The Louisiana State Bar Association appreciates the continued commitment, contribution, and support for the 

Annual Conclave on Diversity in the Legal Profession. Please complete this form and return along with 
payment (make check payable to “Louisiana State Bar Association”) to: 

Department of Member Outreach and Diversity 
Louisiana State Bar Association 

601 St. Charles Ave. 
New Orleans, LA 70130-3404 

Questions? Email: diversity@lsba.org • (504)619-0115 

mailto:diversity@lsba.org
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LSBA MEMBER OUTREACH 
& DIVERSITY DEPARTMENT 

Diversity • Inclusion • Professionalism 
Annual Conclave on Diversity in the Legal Profession 

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS 
Levels of Sponsorship 

Please select sponsorship level (indicate by checking box next to sponsorship level.) 

□ $10,000 • Conclave Luncheon Sponsor: 
Benefits include: 

• Recognition on luncheon signage 
• Recognition on conference signage 
• Special ribbon supplied to all company attendees 
• Recognition Trophy 
• Ten (10) conference registrations 
• Reserved table at the Conclave Lunch 
• Reserved table at the Conclave 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

□ $7,500 • Conclave Reception Sponsor*: 
Benefits include: 

• Recognition on reception signage 
• Recognition on conference signage 
• Recognition in promotional material 
• Special ribbon supplied to all company attendees 
• Recognition Trophy 
• Eight (8) conference registrations 
• Reserved table at the Conclave Lunch 
• Reserved table at the Conclave 

□ $5,000 • Conclave Breakfast Sponsor*: 
Benefits include: 

• Recognition on breakfast signage 
• Recognition on conference signage 
• Recognition in promotional material 
• Special ribbon supplied to all company attendees 
• Seven (7) conference registrations 
• Reserved table at the Conclave Lunch 
• Reserved table at the Conclave 

 
 
 

 

□ $3,500 • Platinum Plus Sponsor: 
Benefits include: 

• Recognition on conference signage 
• Recognition in promotional material 
• Special ribbon supplied to all company attendees 
• Six (6) conference registrations 
• Reserved table at the Conclave Lunch 
• Reserved table at the Conclave 

 
 

 

□ $2,500 • Platinum Sponsor: 
Benefits include: 

• Recognition on conference signage 
• Recognition in promotional material 
• Special ribbon supplied to all company attendees 
• Four (4) conference registrations 
• Reserved seating at the Conclave Lunch 
• Reserved table at the Conclave 

□ $1,000 • Gold Sponsor: 
Benefits include: 

• Recognition on conference signage 
• Recognition promotional material 
• Special ribbon supplied to all company attendees 
• Three (3) conference registrations 

 
 

□ $750 • Silver Sponsor: 
Benefits include: 

• Recognition on conference signage 
• Recognition in promotional material 
• Special ribbon supplied to all company attendees 
• Two (2) conference registrations 

 
 

□ $500 • Conclave Coffee Service Sponsor*: 
Benefits include: 

•  Only Two (2) coffee sponsorships available per 
Conclave, on basis of first come first served* 

• Recognition on the coffee service table(s) 
• Recognition on conference signage 
• Recognition in promotional material 
• One (1) conference registration 

 
 

□ $250 • Bronze Sponsor: 
Benefits include: 

• Recognition on conference signage 
• Recognition in promotional material 
• Special ribbon supplied to all company attendees 
• One (1) conference registration 

 
Deadline for Sponsorship Participation is April 24, 2026 

*Collaboration is welcomed. Organizations may partner to sponsor this program if unable to sponsor alone. 
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Luncheon 

$10,000 • Conclave Luncheon Sponsor (10 conference attendees) 
$7,500 • Conclave Reception Sponsor (8 conference attendees) 
$5,000 • Conclave Breakfast Sponsor (7 conference attendees) 
$3,500 • Platinum Plus Sponsor (6 conference attendees) 

$2,500 • Platinum Sponsor (4 conference attendees) 

$1,000 • Gold Sponsor (3 conference attendees) 
$750 • Silver Sponsor (2 conference attendees) 
$500 • Conclave Coffee Sponsor (1 conference attendee) 

$250 • Bronze Sponsor (1 conference attendee) 

 

CONFIRMATION OF SPONSOR REPRESENTATIVES 
The Louisiana State Bar Association appreciates your commitment, contribution, and support for the 18th Annual Conclave 
on Diversity in the Legal Profession to be held August 7, 2026, at the Four Seasons Hotel New Orleans, 2 Canal Street, New Orleans, 
LA.  

 

 
Entity Name (as it should appear for publicity)   

 
Contact Person   

 
Contact Person email   

 
Contact Person Direct Phone Number   

 
Address     

City/State/Zip     

Phone   Fax   

□ Please check this box if your firm, organization, or entity does not have enough attendees to use all the 
registrations allocated with your sponsorship and you wish to donate them. These registrations may be donated to a 
law student or a member of a public service organization. The LSBA will allocate these registrations at its discretion. 

 

Name (Bar Roll No./State of Admission) of Representative(s): 
Attending

 

 
If Yes, attending Luncheon 

Entree choice 

 
Attending Excellence in 
Diversity Reception 

 
  □ Yes □ No □Chicken □Fish □Vegetarian □ Yes □ No 

  □ Yes □ No □Chicken □Fish □Vegetarian □ Yes □ No 

  □ Yes □ No □Chicken □Fish □Vegetarian □ Yes □ No 

  □ Yes □ No □Chicken □Fish □Vegetarian □ Yes □ No 
  □ Yes □ No □Chicken □Fish □Vegetarian □ Yes □ No 

  □ Yes □ No □Chicken □Fish □Vegetarian □ Yes □ No 

  □ Yes □ No □Chicken □Fish □Vegetarian □ Yes □ No 

  □ Yes □ No □Chicken □Fish □Vegetarian □ Yes □ No 

Corporate Breakfast “The Connect” (Managing Partner or appointed representative only) 
 

     
 

  
 

  

 
Please return this form by July 6, 2026, to: 

Department of Member Outreach and Diversity 
Louisiana State Bar Association 

601 St. Charles Ave., New Orleans, LA 70130-3404 
(504)619-0115 • (504)566-0930 (fax) • diversity@lsba.org 
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